103Catalogue and price list 2025 | ACB+
MODULE 3
Morin Original system coupler M3
for machines from 5.5t to 7.5t
Couplers available on pages 18 to 30
BRAND MACHINES BUCKET
RANGE
TINE

coupler 5105978. More information on page 43.
Classic mechanical couplers 100 kg Classic hydraulic couplers 111 kg
M
OD
UL
E 3
M
OD
UL
E 3
104 Find us at acbplus.com Backhoes | Range 31
Toothless bucket
PART NUMBER WIDTH (mm) ISO CAPACITY (l) BUCKET WEIGHT (kg)* TOTAL WEIGHT (kg) PRICE EXCL. VAT (€) ITEM CODE
R31-P2N-300 300 96 106 279 - 5052987
R31-P6N-320 320 90 120 282 - 5053600
R31-P2N-350 350 105 111 300 - 5101046
R31-400 400 115 113 320 - 5056067
R31-450 450 137 121 368 - 5053985
R31-500 500 157 135 418 - 5038697
R31-600 600 198 151 507 - 5053516
R31-700 700 239 167 597 - 5057749
R31-750 750 260 197 665 - 5101047
R31-800 800 280 182 686 - 5056068
R31-900 900 322 205 785 - 5053285
R31-950 950 343 214 831 - 5101048
R31-1000 1000 364 222 877 - 5101049
(*) Weight variation of +/- 2 % depending on equipment | Total weight = (ISO capacity in l x Density 1.8) + Bucket weight in kg
BACKHOE
RANGE 31
Morin Original system coupler M3

PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH
ITEM
CODE
NUMBER
OF TEETH
ITEM
CODE
NUMBER
OF TEETH
ITEM
CODE
R32-P2N-300 300 96 121 294 - 3 5101123 2 C1T35 2 5065012
R32-P6N-320 320 90 128 290 - 2 5088864 2 C1T35 3 5062141
R32-P2N-350 350 105 125 314 - 3 5059059 3 5057359 3 5061927
R32-400 400 115 127 334 - 3 5057100 3 5066688 3 50621215062121
R32-450 450 137 136 383 - 3 5056742 3 5060256 3 50615175061517
R32-500 500 157 150 433 - 3 5083139 3 5053491 3 50621425062142
R32-550 550 177 163 482 - 4 5101124 4 C1T35 3 5064770
R32-600 600 198 169 525 - 4 5059060 4 5058427 4 5062122
R32-650 650 219 186 580 - 4 5101125 4 C1T35 4 5067535
R32-700 700 239 191 621 - 4 5101127 4 5064805 4 5062591
R32-750 750 260 199 667 - 5 5101128 5 C1T35 4 5061928
R32-800 800 280 206 710 - 5 5074156 5 5060634 4 5056903
R32-850 850 301 214 756 - 5 5101129 5 C1T35 5 5064211
R32-900 900 322 234 814 - 6 5056743 6 5053584 5 5061518
R32-950 950 343 242 859 - 6 5079006 6 5060598 5 5065664
R32-1000 1000 364 250 905 - 6 5058298 6 5064357 5 5062592
COMBI C1T35CAT J225 6Y3222 ESCO U20S
Thickness 25 mm  D15Thickness 25 mm  D10 Thickness 25 mm  D15
Profile P2N Profile P6N Profile P1N
Specially designed for construction and

E 3
111Catalogue and price list 2025 | ACB+Banana buckets
BANANA
BUCKETS
Morin Original system coupler M3
for machines from 5.5t to 7.5t
Couplers available on pages 18 to 30
Profile 2
PART NUMBER WIDTH (mm) ISO CAPACITY (l) BUCKET WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE EXCL. VAT
(€) ITEM CODE
3GL-P2-200 200 59 140 246 - 5029560
3GL-P2-250 250 73 148 279 - 5005154
TOOTHLESS
Thickness 20 mm
Profile 2
Profile 8

ITEM CODE
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM CODE
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE
3GL-P8-200 200 50 138 228 - 5040222 - 5125500 - 2 FK1TLR - 2 5130128
3GL-P8-250 250 70 147 273 - 5032410 - 5123601 - 2 5057905 - 2 5068922
3GL-P8-300 300 90 156 318 - 5055349 - 5089218 - 3 FK1TLR - 3 5141274
TOOTHLESS
Thickness 20 mm Thickness 20 mm
REVERSIBLE BOLT-ON
COUNTER-BLADEProfile 8

EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
CM3-1500-P1 1500 335 228 831 - 5045295 272 875 - 5045786
CM3-1600-P1 1600 358 239 883 - 5042418 285 929 - 5053970
CM3-1700-P1 1700 382 249 937 - 5046883 298 986 - 5047984
CM3-1800-P1 1800 405 259 988 - 5046892 311 1040 - 5048452
Profile CT3N
PART
NUMBER
WIDTH

EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
CM3-1500-CT3N 1500 404 251 978 - 5048039 294 1021 - 5050563
CM3-1600-CT3N 1600 432 263 1041 - 5051695 313 1091 - 5105121
CM3-1700-CT3N 1700 461 264 1094 - 5042451 324 1154 - 5050187
CM3-1800-CT3N 1800 490 286 1168 - 5050849 338 1220 - 5052326
Profile P1
Profile CT3N
SMOOTH BLADE
SMOOTH BLADE